COMPUESTO

RECURVO

LONG BOW

INSTINTIVO

Clase

SENIOR H

SENIOR M

SENIOR H

SENIOR H

SENIOR M

SENIOR H

SENIOR M

Arquero

ENRIQUE AYERRA
JORGE EQUISOAIN
PEDRO GARRIDO
JESUS M2 ARIZ
JAIME MARTINEZ
JAVIER VIANA
MANOLO HIDALGO

CAMEN RUBIO

ANGEL SOLA
RAFAEL IBANEZ
JOSETXO BAZTAN
IGOR LOPEZ CADE
ENRIQUE ECHARRI

IGNACIO PEREZ DE ALBENIZ
JOSE LUIS IRIARTE

ENCARNA GARRIDO

JOSE GABRIEL MIGUEL
INAKI ARELLANO
CARLOS JURADO
JOAQUIN CASTANO
SANTIAGO ARMENDARIZ
CARLOS PEROJO

INCALUNA JAUREGUI
EGUZKINE RABASCO
MARI JOSE BERIAIN

CLUB

HUARCO
UNA
RIBERA
HUARCO
OLITE

IRUNA

HUARCO

RUNA
OLITE
LAKARRI
UNA
RUNA

LAKARRI
RIBERA

RIBERA

IRUNA
OLITE
LAKARRI
LAKARRI
OLITE
IRUNA

OLITE
LAKARRI
IRUNA

12 Tirada 22tirada 42 Tirada FINAL TOTAL

15
14

13
12

15

15
14
11
13
12

15

15
14
13
12
11

15
14

15
13
14
12

11
10

15

14

15

13

12

14
15

15

15
14
13
11

10
15

14
13

15
14
14
13
12
11
10

15

15
15
13
13
12

15
15

15

15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14
13



RECURVO

INSTINTIVO

Clase

CADETEH

CADETE M

INFANTIL H

INFANTIL M

ALEVIN H

BENJAMIN H

BENJAMIN M

ARDILLA M

ESCUELA

Arquero

SANTI MANOSAS
JULEN CONDEARENA
AMETS ZURBANO
JOKIN SANCHEZ

IRATI ZURBANO
NAHIA VILLARREAL
ADRI MENDEZ

JORGE CASTANO
ADRIAN RIPODAS

IGNACIO PEREZ DE ALBENIZ

LAURA IRENE LOPEZ
IRATI MIGUEL

NICO URIZ
MIKEL MURILLO
INAKI MURILLO
ALEX MURO

VICTOR VALENZUELA
MIRARI ZURBANO

AINHOA LOPEZ
SILVIA LOPEZ PENA

JAVIER PASCUAL
JOKIN SANCHEZ
ENMA JURADO
JOAN ALVAREZ
RAKEL ZABASTI

JAVIER IBIRICU
UNAI VEGA

CLuUB

LAKARRI
LAKARRI
LAKARRI
LAKARRI

LAKARRI
LAKARRI
LAKARRI

LAKARRI
LAKARRI
LAKARRI

RIBERA
LAKARRI

LAKARRI
LAKARRI
LAKARRI

LAKARRI

LAKARRI

RIBERA
RIBERA

LAKARRI
LAKARRI
LAKARRI
LAKARRI
LAKARRI

OLITE
OLITE

12 Tirada 22tirada 32 Tirada 42 Tirada TOTAL

15
14
13

15

15
14
13

15
14

15

15

14

15

15
14

15
13
14
12

15
14
13

15
13
14
15
14

15
14
13
15
15

15
14

13
15

14
12

30
27
27
12

30
14
13

30
27
27

30
28

15
15
14
13

15

15

30
14

27
15
15
14
12

15
14



